First Name Last Name

Justin
Ken
Harlan
Karilyn
Bruce
Bruce
Cindy
Marsh
Les
Jon
Brian
Charlene
Lanny
Vivian
Spencer
Mike
Lane
Lee
Jack
Roger
John
Ron
Stu
Dwight
DeAnn
Jeff
Les
Jim

Boyd
Bragg
Breaux
Brown
Coleman
Cozart
Crawford
Davis
Eaves
Eubanks
Evans
Fite

Fite
Flowers
Hawks
Holcomb
Jean
Johnson
Ladyman
Lynch
Maddox
McNair
Smith
Tosh
Vaught
Wardlaw
Warren
Wooten

Email
justin.boyd.pharm.d@gmail.com
kenwbragg@gmail.com
harlan.breaux@arkansashouse.org
karilyn.brown@arkansashouse.org
bruce.coleman@arkansashouse.org
bruce.cozart@arkansashouse.org
cindy.crawford@arkansashouse.org
marsh.davis@arkansashouse.org
les.eaves@arkansashouse.org
jon.eubanks@arkansashouse.org
brian.evans@arkansashouse.org
charlene.fite@arkansashouse.org
lanny.fite@att.net
vivian.flowers@arkansashouse.org
spencer.hawks@arkansashouse.org
mike.holcomb@arkansashouse.org
I_jean@sbcglobal.net
lee.johnson@arkansashouse.org
jackladyman@gmail.com
roger.lynch@arkansashouse.org
john.maddox@arkansashouse.org
rmcnair1950@gmail.com
stu22200@yahoo.com
dwight.tosh@arkansashouse.org
deann.vaught@arkansashouse.org
jeff@jeffwardlaw.com
les.warren@arkansashouse.org
wjewooten@aol.com

479-262-2156
870-917-9205
479-981-3170
501-580-9000
479-806-6825
501-627-3232
479-782-4693
870-847-7334
501-827-1344
479-438-0533
501-941-4002
479-414-1818
501-317-2400
870-329-8356
501-764-6847
870-489-7177
870-90-1856

479-883-6393
870-340-7499
501-412-8959
479-394-6060
870-754-7962
870-612-3974
870-926-0423
870-832-2638
870-226-9501
501-623-4405
501-858-7403

7
15
97
41
81
24
76
61
46
74
43
80
23
17
70
10
2

75
59
14
20
98
63
52
4

8

25
45

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Phone Number District Party affiliaticoRepresentative or Senator

Representative
Representative
Representative
Representative
Representative
Representative
Representative
Representative
Representative
Representative
Representative
Representative
Representative
Representative
Representative
Representative
Representative
Representative
Representative
Representative
Representative
Representative
Representative
Representative
Representative
Representative
Representative
Representative
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